





ITEM DESCRIPTION

QTY.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	BASE FRAME ASSEMBLY	1
2	SHAFT BEARING CASTING	2xL / 2xR
3	DRIVE SHAFT BUSH BEARING	4
4	OILY BUSH SPACER	4
5	DRIVE PIN PLATE	1
6	DRIVE PIN	2
7	STEEL SPROCKET	1
8	IDLER SHAFT	1
9	IDLER & DRIVE SHAFT GUARD TUBE	2
10	DRIVE SHAFT	1
11	DRIVE DOG	1
12	CATCH ASSEMBLY	1
Not Shown 13	CHAIN JOINER LINK	1
Not Shown 14	CHAIN INNER LINK	1
15	CAST SPROCKET	2
16		
17		
18		
19		
20	M12 X 100	8
21	M10 NUT	4
22	M10 X 30	4
23	M10 X 12 GRUB SCREW	4
24		
25		